
Classement Homme : BRUT

TROUS J1 NOM J1 INDEX J2 NOM J2 INDEX IND,JEU BRUT

A2 BOSIO C 3,6 DUMONT F 2,5 3,04 95

A6 DERICK O 9,9 MARC E 8,8 9,32 105

B1 LAFAURIE J 10,9 ESCOBEDO F 11,2 11,01 105

A1 ROUMAT JP 10,8 GOMBEAU B 4,5 7,62 107

A6 CHAUVEAU P 7,9 BEN FALAMI A 7,8 7,82 107

M7 BAZIN B 13 BELLOIS J-J 9,7 11,31 109

M7 BRIAND C 18,8 BAYLAC J 10,4 14,55 110

B2 DEMIRDJIAN H 7,9 BAOUCHE P 5,9 6,88 110

A1 DECOURCELLES JF 8,3 STEINER SCOTT G 8,3 8,27 116

B8 TESSONNEAU J 18,1 MEYNARD E 11,4 14,7 116

A9 BOUYE P 8,1 BOUYE A 3,7 5,88 117

B5 FRAPPIER D 3 FRAPPIER T 32 17,44 117

A8 DUBOY F 36 BARES T 36 35,87 121

A9 ROYERE E 13,5 BELAUBE J 11,7 12,56 123

B1 BOUAKKAZ R 13 COITO D 11,8 12,36 124

M4 ZEMBITSKI G 14,1 GROSDEMOUGE Y 23,6 18,78 125

B3 RADAELLI M 15,6 MARTY B 18,3 16,89 126

B3 DESCHAMPS J 26,5 LAVIGNE M 11 18,68 127

B2 LARRIEU Philippe 36 REYDEL C-A 10,1 22,97 127

M9 CELLIER C 19,8 MARESCAUX Y 21,8 20,73 128

B7 LALANNE TISNE M 21,9 REAULT S 18,8 20,28 128

M4 MARIE Antoine 18,4 MARIE Al 18,5 18,38 129

B5 COCHIN T 16,5 AULAGNIER J-F 18,2 17,29 130

M9 LARRIEU P 36 MEURISSE T 25,2 30,49 132

A7 DROPSY DAMIEN 10,7 DAUSSY STEPHANE 34,5 22,52 135

A8 BARDE G 35 CASSOU O 36 35,37 152

Classement Homme : NET

TROUS J1 NOM J1 INDEX J2 NOM J2 INDEX IND,JEU NET

A8 DUBOY F 36 BARES T 36 35,87 85,13

A2 BOSIO C 3,6 DUMONT F 2,5 3,04 91,96

B1 LAFAURIE J 10,9 ESCOBEDO F 11,2 11,01 93,99

M7 BRIAND C 18,8 BAYLAC J 10,4 14,55 95,45

A6 DERICK O 9,9 MARC E 8,8 9,32 95,68

M7 BAZIN B 13 BELLOIS J-J 9,7 11,31 97,69

A6 CHAUVEAU P 7,9 BEN FALAMI A 7,8 7,82 99,18

A1 ROUMAT JP 10,8 GOMBEAU B 4,5 7,62 99,38

B5 FRAPPIER D 3 FRAPPIER T 32 17,44 99,56

B8 TESSONNEAU J 18,1 MEYNARD E 11,4 14,7 101,3

M9 LARRIEU P 36 MEURISSE T 25,2 30,49 101,51

B2 DEMIRDJIAN H 7,9 BAOUCHE P 5,9 6,88 103,12

B2 LARRIEU Philippe 36 REYDEL C-A 10,1 22,97 104,03

M4 ZEMBITSKI G 14,1 GROSDEMOUGE Y 23,6 18,78 106,22

M9 CELLIER C 19,8 MARESCAUX Y 21,8 20,73 107,27

B7 LALANNE TISNE M 21,9 REAULT S 18,8 20,28 107,72

A1 DECOURCELLES JF 8,3 STEINER SCOTT G 8,3 8,27 107,73

B3 DESCHAMPS J 26,5 LAVIGNE M 11 18,68 108,32

B3 RADAELLI M 15,6 MARTY B 18,3 16,89 109,11

A9 ROYERE E 13,5 BELAUBE J 11,7 12,56 110,44

M4 MARIE Antoine 18,4 MARIE Al 18,5 18,38 110,62

A9 BOUYE P 8,1 BOUYE A 3,7 5,88 111,12

B1 BOUAKKAZ R 13 COITO D 11,8 12,36 111,64

A7 DROPSY DAMIEN 10,7 DAUSSY STEPHANE 34,5 22,52 112,48

B5 COCHIN T 16,5 AULAGNIER J-F 18,2 17,29 112,71

A8 BARDE G 35 CASSOU O 36 35,37 116,63


